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Ln ™
/
/

29/1
29/2
30/1
311
3172
32/1
32/2
33/1
33/2
34/1
34/2
25/1
25/2
26/1
271

28/1

Ave v
230
230
201
230
230
230
230
218
230
230
230
230
216
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230

230

Name ¥
Bucher, Josh
Conradi, Jeff
Cox, Art
Hankins, Doug
Horenberger, Shawn
Jara, Michael
Raybourn, Jeremy
Schimming, Scott
Taylor, Mike
Wormsbaker, Sam
Bucher, Josh
Caporale, Cade
Cecil, Jeff
Conradi, Jeff
Hankins, Doug
Hare Sr, Roger
Harris, Shane
Jara, Michael
Raybourn, Jeremy
Taylor, Mike
Wormsbaker, Sam
Caporale, Cade
Conradi, Jeff
Hare Sr, Roger
Raybourn, Jeremy
Wormsbaker, Sam
Buttram, Jeremy

Buttram, Steve

Team ™
319397
319390
319391
319388
319376
319393
319385
319345
319382
319351
319406
319410
319408
319405
319409
319413
319412
319411
319404
319403
319407
319433
319430
319434
319432
319431
319346

319347
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23/1
23/2
24/1
25/1
24/2
25/2
26/1
26/2
27/1
27/2
28/1
29/1
29/2
30/1
311
32/1
39/1
271
39/2
37/2
25/2
23/2
31/3
33/2
36/1

38/2
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184
185
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69
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165
199
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128
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230
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184
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230
230
230
230
216
230
230
201
205

230

Cavins, Diana
Ferguson, Dylan
Fieldstad, Lance
Myler, Michael
Patton, Chad
Bahr, Kyle
Cavins, Diana
Ferguson, Dylan
Fieldstad, Lance
Hankins, Sandi
Long, Carol
Myler, Michael
Patton, Chad
Ricks, Sara
Tayor, Luke
Wilson, Gabe
Bahr, Kyle
Ferguson, Dylan
Fieldstad, Lance
Hankins, Sandi
Long, Carol
Blomberg, Matt
Browning, Marcus
Bucher, Josh
Caporale, Cade
Cecil, Jeff
Chatterton, Brody
Conradi, Jeff
Cox, Art
Fowler, Brandon

Fowler, Tyler

319374
319380
319377
319383
319306
319416
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319426
319425
319427
319144
319386
319394
319117
319049
319109
319389
319349
319318

319316
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33/3
32/2
28/2
27/3
32/1
36/2
24/1
3172
23/3
27/2
25/3
34/2
26/1
37/1
38/1
24/2
29/3
29/2
23/1
35/3
28/1
29/1
25/1
26/2
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35/1
34/1
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230
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230

230

186

190

184

185

165
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178

199

190

186

191

192

230

230

128

Hankins, Doug
Hare Sr, Roger
Harris, Shane
Horenberger, Shawn
Jara, Michael
Kaufman, Josh
Lethcoe, Parker
Moran, Bill
Raybourn, Jeremy
Schimming, Scott
Taylor, Mike
Wormsbaker, Sam
Bahr, Kyle
Buttram, Jeremy
Buttram, Steve
Cavins, Diana
Conrad, Scott
Ferguson, Dylan
Fieldstad, Lance
Hankins, Sandi
Harris, Nikki
Hopkins, Trevor
Long, Carol
Long, Steve
Myler, Michael
Newman, Jeff
Patton, Chad
Quallio, David
Quallio, Taeven

Ricks, Sara

319053

319348

319363

319375

319392

319116

319045

319356

319384

319100

319381

319350

319048

319118
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319197
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319115

319396

319023
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319140

319179
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Division B Eliminator 07-21 Wed 7:00 PM  40/2 190 Tayor, Luke
Division B Eliminator 07-21 Wed 7:00 PM 40/1 190 White, Matt

Division B Eliminator 07-21 Wed 7:00 PM 31/1 230 Wilson, Gabe
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